



**Eucalyptus Landscape Steps & Timbers  
Price List, May 2019**

No poisons used, no forests harmed! Custom-milled from local salvaged trees, our timbers are an eco-safe alternative to toxic railroad ties and PT wood, great for step blocks or rustic retaining walls. Exceptionally hard and dense, these timbers should last for years.

| SIZE    | \$/LF   | 3 FT (ea)     | 6 FT (ea)      | 8 FT (ea)      |
|---------|---------|---------------|----------------|----------------|
| 6" x 6" | \$3.75  | \$11.25 (50#) | \$22.50 (99#)  | \$30.00 (132#) |
| 6" x 8" | \$7.00  | \$21.00 (66#) | \$42.00 (132#) | \$56.00 (176#) |
| 8" x 8" | \$10.50 | \$31.50 (88#) | \$63.00 (176#) | \$84.00 (235#) |

We can custom mill up to 12"x12" at any length, but remember that eucalyptus weighs about 66# per cubic foot! Pre-drilling for rebar available (extra).

|                      |                   |
|----------------------|-------------------|
| End-trimming charge  | \$1.50 per timber |
| Endwaxing, both ends | \$0.50 per timber |
| Drilling             | \$2.50 per hole   |
| Drilling setup       | \$10.00 per setup |

**Example:**

|   |                 |
|---|-----------------|
| Thirty [30] 6"x6" 3 ft timbers                        | \$337.50        |
| <i>\$3.75 per LF, \$11.25 per timber, 90 LF total</i> |                 |
| Trim to 3 ft lengths, \$1.50 per timber               | \$45.00         |
| Endwax all ends, \$0.50 per timber                    | \$15.00         |
| Drill setup   | \$10.00         |
| Drill two [2] holes per timber, \$2.50 per hole       | \$150.00        |
| <b>TOTAL</b>  | <b>\$557.50</b> |
| <i>\$18.59 per timber, \$6.20 per LF</i>              |                 |

**Example:**

|   |                 |
|---|-----------------|
| Ten [10] 6"x6" 9 ft timbers                           | \$337.50        |
| <i>\$3.75 per LF, \$33.75 per timber, 90 LF total</i> |                 |
| No end-trimming charges                               |                 |
| No endwax   |                 |
| No drilling   |                 |
| <b>TOTAL</b>  | <b>\$337.50</b> |
| <i>\$33.75 per timber, \$3.75 per LF</i>              |                 |